MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Wednesday January 30, 2013

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2012

COUNTY

BIG HORN
BLAINE
CARBON
CARTER
CHOUTEAU
CUSTER
DAWSON
FALLON
FERGUS
GARFIELD
GLACIER
GOLDEN VALLEY
HILL

LIBERTY
MCCONE
MUSSELSHELL
PETROLEUM
PHILLIPS
PONDERA
POWDER RIVER
PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROOSEVELT
ROSEBUD
SHERIDAN
STILLWATER
SWEET GRASS
TETON

TOOLE
VALLEY
WIBAUX
YELLOWSTONE

TOTALS:

DISTRIBUTION
5,276.94
16,330.81
12,619.40
762.97
1,125.86
72.71
25,883.77
164,492.31
2.25
699.50
15,363.73
165.98
4,952.64
6,695.26
417.64
5,340.98
783.17
10,173.36
4,634.33
11,667.47
1,912.32
419,746.16
133,535.93
11,003.44
56,126.95
1,869.17
36.00
1,981.74
15,153.99
6,525.91
22,274.72
238.19

957,865.60
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Wednesday January 30, 2013

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2012
COUNTY ENTITY AMOUNT
BIG HORN County Government 1,758.98
Hardin city 3,134.79
Lodge Grass town 383.17
5,276.94
BLAINE County Government 5,443.60
Chinook city 6,508.77
Harlem city 4,378.44
16,330.81
CARBON County Government 4,206.47
Bearcreek town 169.29
Bridger town 1,508.58
Fromberg town 934.29
Joliet town 1,270.73
Red Lodge city 4,530.04
12,619.40
CARTER County Government 254.32
Ekalaka town 508.65
762.97
CHOUTEAU County Government 375.29
Big Sandy town 192.91
Fort Benton city 473.36
Geraldine town 84.30
1,125.86
CUSTER County Government 24.24
Ismay town 0.11
Miles City city 48.36
72.71
DAWSON County Government 8,627.92
Glendive city 16,656.52
Richey town 599.33
25,883.77
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Wednesday January 30, 2013
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2012

FALLON

FERGUS

GARFIELD

GLACIER

GOLDEN VALLEY

HILL

LIBERTY

MCCONE

County Government
Baker city
Plevna town

County Government
Denton town

Grass Range town
Lewistown city
Moore town
Winifred town

County Government

Jordan town

County Government
Browning town
Cut Bank city

County Government
Lavina town
Ryegate town

County Government
Havre city

Hingham town

County Government
Chester town

County Government
Circle town

54,830.77
100,307.06
9,354.48

164,492.31

0.75
0.06
0.02
1.33
0.04
0.05

2.25

233.17
466.33

699.50

5,121.24
2,663.83
7,578.66

15,363.73

55.33
47.72
62.93

165.98

1,650.88
3,260.66
41.10

4,952.64

2,231.75
4,463.51

6,695.26

139.21
278.43
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Wednesday January 30, 2013
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2012

MUSSELSHELL

PETROLEUM

PHILLIPS

PONDERA

POWDER RIVER

PRAIRIE

RICHLAND

ROOSEVELT

County Government
Melstone town
Roundup city

County Government
Winnett town

County Government
Dodson town

Malta city

Saco town

County Government
Conrad city
Valier town

County Government
Broadus town

County Government
Terry town

County Government
Fairview town
Sidney city

County Government
Bainville town
Brockton town
Culbertson town

417.64

1,780.33
180.59
3,380.06

5,340.98

261.06
522.11

783.17

3,391.12
360.66
5,843.93
577.65

10,173.36

1,544.78
2,578.90
510.65

4,634.33

3,889.16
7,778.31

11,667.47

637.44
1,274.88

1,912.32

139,915.39
38,683.01
241,147.76

419,746.16

44,511.98
3,861.81
4,744.51

13,258.89
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Wednesday January 30, 2013

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2012
Froid town 3,438.85
Poplar city 15,061.06
Wolf Point city 48,658.83
133,535.93
ROSEBUD County Government 3,667.81
Colstrip city 3,988.99
Forsyth city 3,346.64
11,003.44
SHERIDAN County Government 18,708.98
Medicine Lake town 3,874.89
Outlook town 808.67
Plentywood city 29,853.51
Westby town 2,880.90
56,126.95
STILLWATER County Government 623.06
Columbus town 1,246.11
1,869.17
SWEET GRASS County Government 12.00
Big Timber city 24.00
36.00
TETON County Government 660.58
Choteau city 822.08
Dutton town 153.71
Fairfield town 345.37
1,981.74
TOOLE County Government 5,051.33
Kevin town 396.03
Shelby city 8,723.12
Sunburst town 983.51
15,153.99
VALLEY County Government 2,175.30
Fort Peck town 263.10
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Wednesday January 30, 2013
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2012

Glasgow city
Nashua town
Opheim town

WIBAUX County Government
Wibaux town

YELLOWSTONE County Government
Billings city
Broadview town
Laurel city

TOTALS:

3,664.55
327.49
95.47

6,525.91

7,424.91
14,849.81

22,274.72

79.40
148.91
0.27
9.61

238.19

957,865.60
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