Run Date: Wednesday January 30, 2013

Quarter Ending: 9/30/2012

COUNTY	DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN	5,276.94
BLAINE	16,330.81
CARBON	12,619.40
CARTER	762.97
CHOUTEAU	1,125.86
CUSTER	72.71
DAWSON	25,883.77
FALLON	164,492.31
FERGUS	2.25
GARFIELD	699.50
GLACIER	15,363.73
GOLDEN VALLEY	165.98
HILL	4,952.64
LIBERTY	6,695.26
MCCONE	417.64
MUSSELSHELL	5,340.98
PETROLEUM	783.17
PHILLIPS	10,173.36
PONDERA	4,634.33
POWDER RIVER	11,667.47
PRAIRIE	1,912.32
RICHLAND	419,746.16
ROOSEVELT	133,535.93
ROSEBUD	11,003.44
SHERIDAN	56,126.95
STILLWATER	1,869.17
SWEET GRASS	36.00
TETON	1,981.74
TOOLE	15,153.99
VALLEY	6,525.91
WIBAUX	22,274.72
YELLOWSTONE	238.19

TOTALS: 957,865.60

Run Date: Wednesday January 30, 2013

COUNTY	ENTITY	AMOUNT
BIG HORN	County Government	1,758.98
	Hardin city	3,134.79
	Lodge Grass town	383.17
		5,276.94
BLAINE	County Government	5,443.60
	Chinook city	6,508.77
	Harlem city	4,378.44
		16,330.81
CARBON	County Government	4,206.47
	Bearcreek town	169.29
	Bridger town	1,508.58
	Fromberg town	934.29
	Joliet town	1,270.73
	Red Lodge city	4,530.04
		12,619.40
CARTER	County Government	254.32
CARTER	Ekalaka town	508.65
	Eraiaka towii	
		762.97
CHOUTEAU	County Government	375.29
	Big Sandy town	192.91
	Fort Benton city	473.36
	Geraldine town	84.30
		1,125.86
CUSTER	County Government	24.24
COSTEIN	Ismay town	0.11
	Miles City city	48.36
	, ,	72.71
D. I WAR ON		
DAWSON	County Government	8,627.92
	Glendive city	16,656.52
	Richey town	599.33
		25,883.77

Run Date: Wednesday January 30, 2013

FALLON	County Government Baker city Plevna town	54,830.77 100,307.06 9,354.48 164,492.31
FERGUS	County Government Denton town Grass Range town Lewistown city Moore town Winifred town	0.75 0.06 0.02 1.33 0.04 0.05
GARFIELD	County Government Jordan town	233.17 466.33 699.50
GLACIER	County Government Browning town Cut Bank city	5,121.24 2,663.83 7,578.66 15,363.73
GOLDEN VALLEY	County Government Lavina town Ryegate town	55.33 47.72 62.93
HILL	County Government Havre city Hingham town	1,650.88 3,260.66 41.10 4,952.64
LIBERTY	County Government Chester town	2,231.75 4,463.51 6,695.26
MCCONE	County Government Circle town	139.21 278.43

Run Date: Wednesday January 30, 2013

		417.64
MUSSELSHELL	County Government	1,780.33
WOODEDILEE	Melstone town	180.59
	Roundup city	3,380.06
		5,340.98
PETROLEUM	County Government	261.06
	Winnett town	522.11
		783.17
PHILLIPS	County Government	3,391.12
	Dodson town	360.66
	Malta city	5,843.93
	Saco town	577.65
		10,173.36
PONDERA	County Government	1,544.78
	Conrad city	2,578.90
	Valier town	510.65
		4,634.33
POWDER RIVER	County Government	3,889.16
	Broadus town	7,778.31
		11,667.47
PRAIRIE	County Government	637.44
	Terry town	1,274.88
		1,912.32
RICHLAND	County Government	139,915.39
	Fairview town	38,683.01
	Sidney city	241,147.76
		419,746.16
ROOSEVELT	County Government	44,511.98
	Bainville town	3,861.81
	Brockton town	4,744.51
	Culbertson town	13,258.89

Run Date: Wednesday January 30, 2013

	Froid town Poplar city Wolf Point city	3,438.85 15,061.06 48,658.83 133,535.93
ROSEBUD	County Government	3,667.81
11002202	Colstrip city	3,988.99
	Forsyth city	3,346.64
		11,003.44
SHERIDAN	County Government	18,708.98
SHERIDINY	Medicine Lake town	3,874.89
	Outlook town	808.67
	Plentywood city	29,853.51
	Westby town	2,880.90
		56,126.95
STILLWATER	County Government	623.06
	Columbus town	1,246.11
		1,869.17
SWEET GRASS	County Government	12.00
	Big Timber city	24.00
		36.00
TETON	County Government	660.58
	Choteau city	822.08
	Dutton town	153.71
	Fairfield town	345.37
		1,981.74
TOOLE	County Government	5,051.33
	Kevin town	396.03
	Shelby city	8,723.12
	Sunburst town	983.51
		15,153.99
VALLEY	County Government	2,175.30
	Fort Peck town	263.10

Run Date: Wednesday January 30, 2013

	Glasgow city	3,664.55
	Nashua town	327.49
	Opheim town	95.47
		6,525.91
WIBAUX	County Government	7,424.91
	Wibaux town	14,849.81
		22,274.72
YELLOWSTONE	County Government	79.40
	Billings city	148.91
	Broadview town	0.27
	Laurel city	9.61
		238.19
TOTALS:		957,865.60